S.M. Lagos €0

Ref: PW474
New development with ocean views in Lagos, Algarve
e Ocean View e Outside e Pool
e Seaside e Amenities e Heating

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940




Property Description

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great
tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town’s pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque
squares and churches.

This new development is located in the center of Lagos, a few minutes walking distance from the Marina.

It features 6 floors with brand new apartments to be completed by Summer of 2021.

Come and book a visit!

Find our other properties for sale in the Algarve and check our offer of houses in Lagos.

Read more about the area in our Lagos guide and explore the Algarve region.

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940


https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/algarve
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lagos
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/lagos
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/algarve

Attributes

Floors Condition Y ear Built
6 New 2021

Property Features

Ocean View Outside Pool

Seaside Amenities Heating

New Development Features

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Development Units

Fraction

0A

0C

0D

OE

OF

1A

1C

1D

1E

1F

2A

2E

2F

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

3F

4A

4B

Bedrooms

Floor Size

124 sgm

138 sgm

134 sgm

172 sgqm

124 sgm

135 sgm

186 sgm

209 sgm

180 sgm

135 sgm

134 sgm

180 sgm

135 sgm

134 sgm

180 sgm

186 sgm

186 sgm

180 sgm

135 sgm

135 sgm

180 sgm

Price

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved



Fraction

4D

4E

4F

5B

5C

5D

5E

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Bedrooms

Floor Size

186 sgm

180 sgm

135 sgm

180 sgm

277 sgqm

277 sqm

180 sgm

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Price

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

logo



Site Floorplan

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



