



S.M. Lagos

€0

Ref: PW474

New development with ocean views in Lagos, Algarve

- Ocean View
- Seaside
- Outside
- Amenities
- Pool
- Heating

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Property Description

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town's pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque squares and churches.

This new development is located in the center of Lagos, a few minutes walking distance from the Marina.

It features 6 floors with brand new apartments to be completed by Summer of 2021.

Come and book a visit!

Find our other [properties for sale in the Algarve](#) and check our offer of [houses in Lagos](#).

Read more about the area in our [Lagos guide](#) and [explore the Algarve region](#).



logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Additional Details

Attributes

Floors 6	Condition New	Year Built 2021
--------------------	-------------------------	---------------------------

Property Features

Ocean View	Outside	Pool
Seaside	Amenities	Heating

New Development Features

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
0A	2	124 sqm	Reserved
0C	2	138 sqm	Reserved
0D	2	134 sqm	Reserved
0E	3	172 sqm	Reserved
0F	2	124 sqm	Reserved
1A	2	135 sqm	Reserved
1C	3	186 sqm	Reserved
1D	3	209 sqm	Reserved
1E	3	180 sqm	Reserved
1F	2	135 sqm	Reserved
2A	2	134 sqm	Reserved
2E	3	180 sqm	Reserved
2F	2	135 sqm	Reserved
3A	2	134 sqm	Reserved
3B	3	180 sqm	Reserved
3C	3	186 sqm	Reserved
3D	3	186 sqm	Reserved
3E	3	180 sqm	Reserved
3F	2	135 sqm	Reserved
4A	2	135 sqm	Reserved
4B	3	180 sqm	Reserved

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
4D	3	186 sqm	Reserved
4E	3	180 sqm	Reserved
4F	2	135 sqm	Reserved
5B	3	180 sqm	Reserved
5C	3	277 sqm	Reserved
5D	3	277 sqm	Reserved
5E	3	180 sqm	Reserved

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Site Floorplan

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940